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Keskerakonna annetuste register - I kvartal 2009

Kuupäev ANNETAJA Kontaktandmed Väärtus

1 01.01.2009 LUKK TRIIN 150,00 kr

2 02.01.2009 MICHELSON SENTA-ELLINOR 511,00 kr

3 02.01.2009 OLGA SÕTNIK 3 436,00 kr

4 02.01.2009 PETER ZIEGLER 660 450,00 kr

5 02.01.2009 SIIRI OVIIR 3 436,00 kr

6 02.01.2009 TIIT TERIK 1 550,00 kr

7 03.01.2009 KORB MIHHAIL 1 200,00 kr

8 04.01.2009 INARA LUIGAS 3 436,00 kr

9 05.01.2009 ELDAR EFENDIJEV 3 500,00 kr

10 05.01.2009 KALDA HELLE 2 500,00 kr

11 05.01.2009 LAURI LAASI 3 436,00 kr

12 06.01.2009 JAANUS MUTLI 2 200,00 kr

13 08.01.2009 MERIKE MARTINSON 2 050,00 kr

14 09.01.2009 AADU MUST 3 436,00 kr

15 09.01.2009 OLEV SILLAND 10 000,00 kr

16 12.01.2009 JAAK AAB 3 865,00 kr

17 12.01.2009 KALLE MIHKELS 1 550,00 kr

18 12.01.2009 REPS MAILIS 3 900,00 kr

19 12.01.2009 SAVISAAR VILJA 4 295,00 kr

20 16.01.2009 ALEKSANDR JEFIMOV 1 000,00 kr

21 17.01.2009 KUUSMIK TIIT 3 500,00 kr

22 20.01.2009 KOVALENKO ANNA 1 000,00 kr

23 20.01.2009 VIKTOR VASSILJEV 1 625,00 kr

24 21.01.2009 JÜRI RATAS 9 448,00 kr

25 21.01.2009 ÜLO PAAS 100,00 kr
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26 22.01.2009 MATI MÄNNISALU 325,00 kr

27 24.01.2009 KALLO KALEV 11 595,00 kr

28 26.01.2009 VAKRA RAINER 14 000,00 kr

29 27.01.2009 ENN EESMAA 4 000,00 kr

30 27.01.2009 OLEV RAJU 5 000,00 kr

31 27.01.2009 TAAVI AAS 4 000,00 kr

32 29.01.2009 SARAPUU ARVO 7 000,00 kr

33 29.01.2009 TATJANA EIGARD 1 000,00 kr

34 30.01.2009 NELLI PRIVALOVA 4 000,00 kr

35 30.01.2009 TOIVO TOOTSEN 3 450,00 kr

36 31.01.2009 REIN RATAS 6 872,00 kr

37 01.02.2009 KUUSMIK TIIT 3 310,00 kr

38 01.02.2009 LUKK TRIIN 150,00 kr

39 01.02.2009 TSERTOVA JELIZAVETA 1 000,00 kr

40 02.02.2009 BALIS MILAN 366 549,00 kr

41 02.02.2009 KALLE MIHKELS 1 625,00 kr

42 02.02.2009 OLGA SÕTNIK 3 436,00 kr

43 02.02.2009 SIIRI OVIIR 3 436,00 kr

44 03.02.2009 KORB MIHHAIL 1 200,00 kr

45 03.02.2009 MUCKA PAVEL 364 518,00 kr

46 04.02.2009 KLANDORF KALLE 6 000,00 kr

47 05.02.2009 ELDAR EFENDIJEV 3 500,00 kr

48 05.02.2009 EVALD TEETLOK 500,00 kr

49 06.02.2009 PÕDRAMÄGI NIKOLAI 5 000,00 kr

50 08.02.2009 VALERI KORB 5 000,00 kr

51 09.02.2009 AADU MUST 3 436,00 kr

52 09.02.2009 KALLE LAANET 3 500,00 kr
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53 09.02.2009 LÕHMUS ANU 100,00 kr

54 09.02.2009 MERIKE MARTINSON 2 170,00 kr

55 09.02.2009 VALERI IVANOV 250,00 kr

56 10.02.2009 JAAK AAB 3 865,00 kr

57 10.02.2009 REPS MAILIS 3 900,00 kr

58 10.02.2009 TIIT TERIK 1 700,00 kr

59 11.02.2009 KALJUVEE LEMBIT 3 500,00 kr

60 11.02.2009 SAVISAAR VILJA 4 295,00 kr

61 11.02.2009 TATJANA EIGARD 1 000,00 kr

62 12.02.2009 KALJUVEE LEMBIT 3 500,00 kr

63 16.02.2009 ALLVEE KOIDU 52,00 kr

64 17.02.2009 OLEV RAJU 5 000,00 kr

65 20.02.2009 VIKTOR VASSILJEV 1 625,00 kr

66 23.02.2009 JAANUS MUTLI 2 200,00 kr

67 25.02.2009 KOVALENKO ANNA 1 000,00 kr

68 26.02.2009 SARAPUU KERSTI 2 500,00 kr

69 27.02.2009 ALEKSANDR JEFIMOV 1 000,00 kr

70 27.02.2009 ENN EESMAA 4 000,00 kr

71 28.02.2009 EVELYN SEPP 5 000,00 kr

72 28.02.2009 NELLI PRIVALOVA 4 000,00 kr

73 28.02.2009 TOIVO TOOTSEN 3 450,00 kr

74 01.03.2009 LUKK TRIIN 150,00 kr

75 01.03.2009 TSERTOVA JELIZAVETA 1 000,00 kr

76 02.03.2009 OLGA SÕTNIK 3 436,00 kr

77 02.03.2009 SIIRI OVIIR 3 436,00 kr

78 03.03.2009 KORB MIHHAIL 1 200,00 kr

79 04.03.2009 INARA LUIGAS 3 436,00 kr
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80 05.03.2009 ELDAR EFENDIJEV 3 500,00 kr

81 06.03.2009 VELLO LÄÄN 370,80 kr

82 09.03.2009 AADU MUST 3 436,00 kr

83 09.03.2009 KUUSMIK TIIT 3 000,00 kr

84 10.03.2009 JAANUS MUTLI 2 200,00 kr

85 10.03.2009 JELENA TOROKVEI 1 000,00 kr

86 10.03.2009 REPS MAILIS 3 900,00 kr

87 11.03.2009 AIVAR RIISALU 12 000,00 kr

88 12.03.2009 KALLE MIHKELS 1 625,00 kr

89 12.03.2009 SAVISAAR VILJA 4 295,00 kr

90 13.03.2009 SAAR SIMMO 120,00 kr

91 16.03.2009 KALJUVEE LEMBIT 3 500,00 kr

92 17.03.2009 KALDA HELLE 3 500,00 kr

93 17.03.2009 MARDNA PEETER 238,00 kr

94 17.03.2009 SOKMAN VLADIMIR 2 000,00 kr

95 17.03.2009 TIIT TERIK 1 625,00 kr

96 17.03.2009 TIITS KAIDO 120,00 kr

97 18.03.2009 KOVALENKO ANNA 1 000,00 kr

98 19.03.2009 KADRI SIMSON 11 595,00 kr

99 20.03.2009 VIKTOR VASSILJEV 1 625,00 kr

100 23.03.2009 KALLE LAANET 3 500,00 kr

101 24.03.2009 ENN EESMAA 4 000,00 kr

102 24.03.2009 JÜRI RATAS 4 724,00 kr

103 25.03.2009 MERIKE MARTINSON 2 170,00 kr

104 27.03.2009 EEVI SIKSTUS 142,20 kr

105 27.03.2009 TIIU ANTSOV 88,00 kr

106 30.03.2009 NELLI PRIVALOVA 4 000,00 kr
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107 31.03.2009 ALEKSANDR JEFIMOV 1 000,00 kr

108 31.03.2009 EVELYN SEPP 6 500,00 kr

109 31.03.2009 JAANUS MUTLI 2 200,00 kr

110 31.03.2009 SOKMAN VLADIMIR 5 000,00 kr

111 31.03.2009 TOIVO TOOTSEN 4 100,00 kr

KOKKU 1 729 815,00 kr
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